DatasheetsPDF.com
DCM3414V75H31M2C01 Datasheet
DCM™ in a VIA Package DC-DC Converter
DCM3414x75H31C2yzz
®S
C US C NRTL US
Isolated, Regulated DC Converter
Features & Beneﬁts
• Isolated, regulated DC-to-DC converter • Up to 320 W, 11.43 A continuous • 92.0% peak efficiency • 183 W/in3 Power density • Wide input range 36 – 75 Vdc • Safety Extra Low Voltage (SELV) 28.0 V Nomin.
Vicor
DCM3414V75H31M2C01.pdf
Vicor
DCM3414V75H31M2C01 Datasheet
DCM™ in a VIA Package DC-DC Converter
DCM3414x75H31C2yzz
®S
C US C NRTL US
Isolated, Regulated DC Converter
Features & Beneﬁts
• Isolated, regulated DC-to-DC converter • Up to 320 W, 11.43 A continuous • 92.0% peak efficiency • 183 W/in3 Power density • Wide input range 36 – 75 Vdc • Safety Extra Low Voltage (SELV) 28.0 V Nominal Output • ZVS high frequency switching • Allows remote sense or local sense operation • Tight regulation over all line and load conditions • Fully operational current limit • OV, OC, UV, short circuit and thermal protection • Available in chassis mount and through hole VIA package
n 3.380” x 1.400” x 0.370” (85.93 mm x 35.5 mm x 9.40 mm)
Product Ratings
VIN = 36 V to 75 V
VOUT = 28.0 V (16.8 V to 30.8 V Trim)
POUT = 320 W IOUT = 11.43 A
Product Description
The DCM in a VIA package is an Isolated, Regulated DC-to-DC Converter, operating from an unregulated, wide range input to generate an isolated 28.0 Vdc output. With its high frequency zero voltage switching (ZVS) topology, the DCM converter consistently delivers high eﬃciency across the input line range. The DCM provides tight output voltage regulation and oﬀers a secondary-referenced control interface for trim, enable, and remote sense operation. DCM converters and downstream DCDC products support eﬃcient power distribution, providing superior power system performance and connectivity from a variety of unregulated power sources to the point-of-load.
The VIA package oﬀers ﬂexible thermal manag.
DCM™ in a VIA Package DC-DC Converter
DCM3414x75H31C2yzz
®S
C US C NRTL US
Isolated, Regulated DC Converter
Features & Beneﬁts
• Isolated, regulated DC-to-DC converter • Up to 320 W, 11.43 A continuous • 92.0% peak efficiency • 183 W/in3 Power density • Wide input range 36 – 75 Vdc • Safety Extra Low Voltage (SELV) 28.0 V Nomin.
Vicor
DCM3414V75H31M2C09.pdf
Vicor
DCM3414V75H31M2C09 Datasheet
DCM™ in a VIA Package DC-DC Converter
DCM3414x75H31C2yzz
®S
C US C NRTL US
Isolated, Regulated DC Converter
Features & Beneﬁts
• Isolated, regulated DC-to-DC converter • Up to 320 W, 11.43 A continuous • 92.0% peak efficiency • 183 W/in3 Power density • Wide input range 36 – 75 Vdc • Safety Extra Low Voltage (SELV) 28.0 V Nominal Output • ZVS high frequency switching • Allows remote sense or local sense operation • Tight regulation over all line and load conditions • Fully operational current limit • OV, OC, UV, short circuit and thermal protection • Available in chassis mount and through hole VIA package
n 3.380” x 1.400” x 0.370” (85.93 mm x 35.5 mm x 9.40 mm)
Product Ratings
VIN = 36 V to 75 V
VOUT = 28.0 V (16.8 V to 30.8 V Trim)
POUT = 320 W IOUT = 11.43 A
Product Description
The DCM in a VIA package is an Isolated, Regulated DC-to-DC Converter, operating from an unregulated, wide range input to generate an isolated 28.0 Vdc output. With its high frequency zero voltage switching (ZVS) topology, the DCM converter consistently delivers high eﬃciency across the input line range. The DCM provides tight output voltage regulation and oﬀers a secondary-referenced control interface for trim, enable, and remote sense operation. DCM converters and downstream DCDC products support eﬃcient power distribution, providing superior power system performance and connectivity from a variety of unregulated power sources to the point-of-load.
The VIA package oﬀers ﬂexible thermal manag.
DCM™ in a VIA Package DC-DC Converter
DCM3414x75H31C2yzz
®S
C US C NRTL US
Isolated, Regulated DC Converter
Features & Beneﬁts
• Isolated, regulated DC-to-DC converter • Up to 320 W, 11.43 A continuous • 92.0% peak efficiency • 183 W/in3 Power density • Wide input range 36 – 75 Vdc • Safety Extra Low Voltage (SELV) 28.0 V Nomin.
Vicor
DCM3414V75H31M2C05.pdf
Vicor
DCM3414V75H31M2C05 Datasheet
DCM™ in a VIA Package DC-DC Converter
DCM3414x75H31C2yzz
®S
C US C NRTL US
Isolated, Regulated DC Converter
Features & Beneﬁts
• Isolated, regulated DC-to-DC converter • Up to 320 W, 11.43 A continuous • 92.0% peak efficiency • 183 W/in3 Power density • Wide input range 36 – 75 Vdc • Safety Extra Low Voltage (SELV) 28.0 V Nominal Output • ZVS high frequency switching • Allows remote sense or local sense operation • Tight regulation over all line and load conditions • Fully operational current limit • OV, OC, UV, short circuit and thermal protection • Available in chassis mount and through hole VIA package
n 3.380” x 1.400” x 0.370” (85.93 mm x 35.5 mm x 9.40 mm)
Product Ratings
VIN = 36 V to 75 V
VOUT = 28.0 V (16.8 V to 30.8 V Trim)
POUT = 320 W IOUT = 11.43 A
Product Description
The DCM in a VIA package is an Isolated, Regulated DC-to-DC Converter, operating from an unregulated, wide range input to generate an isolated 28.0 Vdc output. With its high frequency zero voltage switching (ZVS) topology, the DCM converter consistently delivers high eﬃciency across the input line range. The DCM provides tight output voltage regulation and oﬀers a secondary-referenced control interface for trim, enable, and remote sense operation. DCM converters and downstream DCDC products support eﬃcient power distribution, providing superior power system performance and connectivity from a variety of unregulated power sources to the point-of-load.
The VIA package oﬀers ﬂexible thermal manag.
DC-DC Converter
DCM™ in a VIA Package DC-DC Converter
DCM3414x75H31C2yzz
®S
C US C NRTL US
Isolated, Regulated DC Converter
Features & Beneﬁts
• Isolated, regulated DC-to-DC converter • Up to 320 W, 11.43 A continuous • 92.0% peak efficiency • 183 W/in3 Power density • Wide input range 36 – 75 Vdc • Safety Extra Low Voltage (SELV) 28.0 V Nominal Output • ZVS high frequency switching • Allows remote sense or local sense operation • Tight regulation over all line and load conditions • Fully operational current limit • OV, OC, UV, short circuit and thermal protection • Available in chassis mount and through hole VIA package
n 3.380” x 1.400” x 0.370” (85.93 mm x 35.5 mm x 9.40 mm)
Product Ratings
VIN = 36 V to 75 V
VOUT = 28.0 V (16.8 V to 30.8 V Trim)
POUT = 320 W IOUT = 11.43 A
Product Description
The DCM in a VIA package is an Isolated, Regulated DC-to-DC Converter, operating from an unregulated, wide range input to generate an isolated 28.0 Vdc output. With its high frequency zero voltage switching (ZVS) topology, the DCM converter consistently delivers high eﬃciency across the input line range. The DCM provides tight output voltage regulation and oﬀers a secondary-referenced control interface for trim, enable, and remote sense operation. DCM converters and downstream DCDC products support eﬃcient power distribution, providing superior power system performance and connectivity from a variety of unregulated power sources to the point-of-load.
The VIA package oﬀers ﬂexible thermal manag.
2019-07-05 : DCM290P138T600A40    1N942B    PSMN1R2-25YL    1N941    1N942    1N943    1N944    1N945    1N941A    1N942A
@ 2014 :: Datasheetspdf.com ::
Semiconductors datasheet search & download site
(Privacy Policy & Contact)